MLX75024 Time-of-Flight Sensor Array
Preliminary datasheet            All specifications subject to change without notice
Features & Benefits
 1/3” optical Time-of-Flight sensor
(optical area = 4.8 x 3.6 mm2)
 QVGA resolution, 320 x 240 pixels
 15 x 15 µm DepthSense® pixels
 Demodulation frequency up to 40 MHz

Page 5 of 33 Version 0.10.5       All specifications subject to change without notice
3. Ordering Information
Ordering example: MLX75024RTF-GAA-001-TR
Product Temperature Code Package Option Code Packing Form
MLX75024 R TF GAA-000 TR
MLX75024 S TF GAA-000 TR
MLX75024 R TF GAA-001 TR
MLX75024 S TF GAA-001 TR
MLX75024 R TF GAA-000 SP
Table 3: Product ordering code(s)
Legend:
Temperature Code R : -40°C to 105°C
S : -20°C to 85°C
Package Code TF : Glass BGA Package, 44pins
Option Code GAA-000 : without cover tape
GAA-001 : with cover tape
1
Packing Form TR : Tray
SP : Samples
Table 4: Option code(s)
1
 Shelf life of samples with cover tape is of 3 months.
MLX75024 Time-of-Flight Sensor Array
Preliminary datasheet
Page 6 of 33 Version 0.10.5       All specifications subject to change without notice
4. Application System Architecture
A complete TOF system or camera module typically includes the following main components:
 MLX75123 + MLX75024 TOF chipset
 A high bandwidth near infrared (NIR) illumination source (LED or laser)
 Beam shaping optics for the light distribution
 A receiving sensor lens, optimized for maximum NIR transmittance
 A microcontroller or DSP to calculate and process the data
TOF Sensor
MLX75024
TOF CC
MLX75123BA
Microcontroller
or
DSP
Memory
Illum. Driver
LED / VCSEL
Illumination
3